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Women / 3 / L3  g1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsie Reith157
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.675 9.5259.575 38.000
5 1 2 3 1 

1 

Anna Ryder160
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 9.575 9.3509.650 37.350
8 2 1 5 2 

2 

Taylor Huston145
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.300 9.5758.950 37.325
1 6 4 2 3 

3 

Natasha Bardekoff212
Premier - FL

9.100 9.500 9.6008.900 37.100
6 3 5 1 4 

4 

Sydney Nelson116
Premier - FL

9.000 9.325 9.4009.350 37.075
7 4T 3 4 5 

5 

Leah Alexander101
Premier - FL

9.450 9.275 9.2008.350 36.275
2 7 8 6 6 

6 

Era Gibbons141
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.700 7.5508.600 34.150
4 8 7 7 7 

7 

Taylor Ingallinera146
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.325 0.0008.850 27.575
3 4T 6 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3  g2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corice Hardesty142
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.600 9.6259.675 38.550
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Juliana Weiser170
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.475 9.4759.500 38.000
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Zarah Claxton103
Premier - FL

9.375 9.300 9.4509.525 37.650
7T 5 2 3 3 

3 

Lauren Meighan113
Premier - FL

9.450 9.575 9.2509.175 37.450
4T 2 5 6 4 

4 

Ava Newsom117
Premier - FL

9.375 9.400 9.4009.050 37.225
7T 4 6 5 5 

5 

Nicole Panepinto210
Premier - FL

9.450 9.175 9.2009.350 37.175
4T 8 4 8 6 

6 

Nia Petrova156
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.250 9.4258.600 36.925
1T 6 8 4 7 

7 

Kinsley Egbert105
Premier - FL

9.400 9.200 9.2259.025 36.850
6 7 7 7 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3  g3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Sherwin164
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.075 9.6509.700 38.100
2T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Gendel139
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.225 9.4259.625 37.850
5 5 2 4 2 

2 

Sonya Pandya154
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.400 9.4509.450 37.800
6 1T 4 2T 3 

3 

Brooke Wilkie125
Premier - FL

9.300 9.400 9.4509.600 37.750
8 1T 3 2T 4 

4 

Sofia Gerhardt106
Premier - FL

9.600 9.200 9.2509.150 37.200
4 6 6T 6 5 

5 

Sophia Meszaros114
Premier - FL

9.675 9.300 9.0758.750 36.800
2T 4 9 8 6 

6 

Lola Harris143
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 8.650 9.3509.150 36.475
7 9 6T 5 7 

7 

Morgan Money115
Premier - FL

8.850 9.000 9.1509.200 36.200
9 8 5 7 8 

8 

Naomie La149
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.375 0.0009.000 28.100
1 3 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 3 115.775 29.050 28.850 29.025 28.850
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL 3 114.175 28.725 28.475 28.475 28.500
22 2 2
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